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

$825/month. No pets/smok-
ing. First/last/references re-

quested. Call 905-877-
2274.

GEORGETOWN Down-
town. Bachelor and ONE
Bedroom Apartments.
Available July 1st. NEWLY
RENOVATED. Parking,
laundry, heat includes.
$700/month and
$900/month. Call Jenifer
905-873-0438.
GEORGETOWN, available
July 1st. 2-bedroom apart-
ment in house.
$1,000/month all inclusive.
2-parking, vyard, laundry,

fridge/stove included. Call
289-891-9691. ,

GEORGETOWN. 1-bed-
room in Victorian home,
$750/month  plus  hydro.
ACTON 3-bedroom apart-
ment, $900/month  plus
utilities. 2-bedroom
$750/month plus utilities.
Call 519-853-5080 or 519-
853-56352.

SMALL 1-bedroom down-
town Acton, fully renovated.
Includes all utilities.
$600/month. Call 519-853-
2074 Extension #101.

DOWNTOWN MILTON
Millside Towers
82 Miliside Drive.
Attractive quiet building.
Spacious bright clean
1&2 bedroom units with
laundry facility and
social room on site.
Regular resident events
Open 7 days
& evenings
Call 905-876-1249
www.realstar.ca

MILTON 1BR Main floor
apt. $850. utilities incl.
1BR coming available for
$850. available July 1st. Call
Deborah Tuff 905-878-7777.

MILTON available immedi-
ately, bright bsmt apt. Pri-
vate entrance, no
pets/smoking, suitable for 2
maximum, free parking, in-

cluding utilities, cable,
fridge/stove. Prefer no
shift-workers. 1st/last.

$950/mth. 905-691-3123

MILTON available immedi-
ately bright basement apt.
Frefer non smoking/pets.
Includes all amenities,
shared  entrance/laundry.
Close to GO & 401.
$800/mth. 547-321-2487.

MILTON 1 & 2-bdrm
available. From $880. + park-
ing. Call Jaz 416-723-4801.

MILTON, 1-bdrm new bsmt
apt. $850/mth all inclusive,
separate entrance/parking,
first/last, references req.
Available June 15/July 1st.
Call 416-624-5863.

MILTON- Beautiful 2-Bdrm
Condo. Quiet, adult build-
Ing in attractive wooded
setting. 6 appliances, 2
parking spaces, 1 under-
ground. Suitable for profes- -
sional couple or single per-
son. Non-smoking please.
$1500/mth +hydro. Refer-
ences, 1st and last month
in advance. Avail. July 1st.
(905)878-3102.

Houses
For Rent

5-BDRM country bungalow
2-car garage 24x40" work-
shop. Steeles/6th line.
$1600/mth + utilities. No
dogs, available Aug. 1st.
905-875-7004.

BRAND new semi, 1987
sq/ft. Hepburn Road Mil-
ton, 4-bedrooms, 3-baths,
family room, open concept,
one garage, lots of up-
grades. Open house
Sat/Sun 2-6pm. 416-562-
0017/.

HAVE a house/room for
rent or need a house/room
to rent in Milton? Call
Renters Solution 416-779-
4899,

CARLISLE.
home, double
large country lot. C/air.
$1600/mo. plus utilities.
Prefer non-smokers/ no
pets. References. 905-
659-3076.

3-bedroom
garage,

EDGE of Georgetown, bun-
galow on 10-acres.
Available October 1st.

$1,350/month plus utilities.
Call 519-853-2074 Ext. #101.

GLEN Williams. 2-storey 3-
bedroom. Victorian semi.
Near the Credit, schools,
galleries and shops. In-

cludes parking, 5-appli-
ances, unfinished base-
ment, backyard. Refer-
ences. No smoking/pets.

$1,250/month plus utilities.
Available July 1st. Call 905-
873-7681.

IN-GROUND POOL
Georgetown 4-bedroom ex-
ecutive home. 2-1/2 baths,
finished basement, near
Hospital. $2,000/month
plus utilities. Available July
or August. 289-241-7008.

SOUTH Georgetown, 3-
bedrooms, 1 1/2 bath plus
ensuite. 5-appliances, cen-
tral air. Available July 1st.
$1,500/month plus utilities.
Call 416-806-1610.

Townhouses
For Rent

GEORGETOWN 3-bedroom,
S5-appliances, central air.
Available August 1st. No smok-
ing/pets. $1,350/month plus
utiities. Call 905-873-7033.

OAKVILLE~ 3 bedroom town-
house avallable immediately
through July 1st. 4 appliances,
Hopedale Mall area. Lakeshore
Management 905-876-3336

OLD Milton huge house, 3-
bdrm, 3-bath, laundryffire-
place. Cable/water/parking.
Credit check 1stfast, heat//
hydro extra. $1600/mth.
905-878-7056.

Rooms For
mﬂanl & Wanted

FURNISHED room for rent.
Available immediately.
Derry and Armstrong. First
and last. $500. Call 905-
691-6314.

Index: Real Estate 100-135  Business 140-169 N eialh
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